DKC052BSLDB-D

FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions
Product Width
Product Depth

Product Height

Shipping Details
Weight

UPC: 0 67638 00143 4

WARRANTY

50.96 cm
64.14 cm
85.09 cm

45.00kg

20 1/16"
25.25"
33.5"

99.21Ib

12 months parts and labour coverage with in-home service. Installation
and/or Yearly Maintenance (cleaning) are not covered under warranty.

Smart Move.

Danby Products Limited. PO Box 1778, Guelph, Ontario Canada N1H 6Z9 (519) 837-0920 FAX: (519) 837-0449
Danby Products Inc., PO Box 669, Findlay, OH USA, 45840 (419) 425-8627 FAX: (419) 425-8629

Continuing research results in steady improvement. Therefore, this information and these specifications are subject to change without notice.



