



Smart Move.

DKC052BSLDB-D

FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions		
Product Width	50.96 cm	20 1/16"
Product Depth	64.14 cm	25.25"
Product Height	85.09 cm	33.5"
Shipping Details		
Weight	45.00kg	99.21lb

UPC: 0 67638 00143 4

WARRANTY

12 months parts and labour coverage with in-home service. Installation and/or Yearly Maintenance (cleaning) are not covered under warranty.